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Classic StaccoMazzantini Sara 198,6173200-7270,18La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Classic StaccoLeugio Alessia 196,4534165-5755,16Lions Powerlifting Livorno2 Senior
Classic StaccoPalladino Ersilia 183,8972165,5-6360,26Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-3 Senior
Classic StaccoDell' Aversana Valentina 183,1231177,5-7266,5Selezione Atletica Pesante4 Junior
Classic StaccoGirardi Marzia 182,4710137,5-5247,87Natural Born Lifters Riva5 Master 2
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 180,3973165-6361,54New Rage Lift Caerano S.6 Senior
Classic StaccoVacca Silvana 180,3111150-5754,49Sk-1powerlifting Team7 Master 1
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 177,1424195-8481,06Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Classic StaccoTunno Eliana 176,5461140-5251,23Functional Training9 Junior
Classic StaccoManenti Anna 174,7594150,5-5756,95La Forza Reggio Emilia10 Junior
Classic StaccoDel Rio Ilaria 173,4579155-6359,71Asd Cfa Livorno11 Senior
Classic StaccoBaragatti Sara 172,3478157,5-6361,47Asd Provibirus Prato12 Senior
Classic StaccoBorgatti Elena 171,3423125-4745,76New Rage Lift Caerano S.13 Master 1
Classic StaccoBusatto Cinzia 171,2213155-6360,72Barbarian's Power Club14 Senior
Classic StaccoPriore Silvia 170,2682125,5-4746,43Forma Club Monza15 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 169,6918152,5-6360,15Selezione Atletica Pesante16 Senior
Classic StaccoSelita Laura 165,2803140-5755,76Functional Training17 Junior
Classic StaccoBerdufi Kristina 163,7615145-6359,01Legione Taurinense Torino18 Junior
Classic StaccoGambaretto Lorena 162,3955165-7271,11Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19 Senior
Classic StaccoQuaranta Alessandra 159,9109145-6360,85S S Lazio Powerlifting20 Stranieri
Classic StaccoBusellato Lisa 156,3823115-4746,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd21 Senior
Classic StaccoKanzian Francesca 150,3873137,5-6361,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd22 Senior
Classic StaccoRizzi Laura 149,6804135-6360,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd23 Senior
Classic StaccoZandavali Giulia 148,7508135-6360,92Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd24 Subjunior
Classic StaccoDursi Manuela 147,8717150-7270,94S S Lazio Powerlifting25 Master 1
Classic StaccoParlanti Sonia 147,4205115-5250,14Powerlifting Genova26 Master 1
Classic StaccoCoan  Drusilla 147,3594135-6361,67Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd27 Subjunior
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Classic StaccoCicchinè Barbara 146,6242125-5756,22La Forza Reggio Emilia28 Senior
Classic StaccoPontalto Hillary 145,5005122,5-5755,33Barbarian's Power Club29 Junior
Classic StaccoZeni Francesca 145,4557115-5251,03Elite Verona Powerlifting30 Senior
Classic StaccoCatalano Valentina 145,2324140-7266Selezione Atletica Pesante31 Senior
Classic StaccoGobbi Silvia 145,1855155-8476,83Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd32 Senior
Classic StaccoBondarenko Anastasiya 145,0493125-5757Powerlifting Genova33 Senior
Classic StaccoRoccuzzo Paola 144,88201658486,75Selezione Atletica Pesante34 Master 1
Classic StaccoBerengan Sonia 144,6227120-5754,31Bulls Torino Powerlifting35 Junior
Classic StaccoQuintarelli Erika 143,9895130-6360,51Forza Club Buttapietra Vr36 Master 1
Classic StaccoZanetti Roberta 143,5716122,5-5756,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd37 Senior
Classic StaccoCeliberto Sara 143,2887105-4746,05Barbarian's Power Club38 Junior
Classic StaccoTrento Mariella 142,7115132,5-6362,76Pro Vercelli Pesistica39 Senior
Classic StaccoVillarboito Vivian 141,5096127,5-6360,35Pro Vercelli Pesistica40 Junior
Classic StaccoFerrari Martina 140,8533112,5-5251,71La Forza Reggio Emilia41 Junior
Classic StaccoZamarra Virginia 139,6145130-6363La Forza Reggio Emilia42 Junior
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 138,8951125-6360,26Asd Provibirus Prato43 Master 2
Classic StaccoMenaglio Alessandra 137,7845125-6360,89Powerlifting Asola Mn44 Senior
Classic StaccoMarina Francesca 137,2032135-7267,9Elite Verona Powerlifting45 Master 1
Classic StaccoSartin Denise 135,8997115-5755,69X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose46 Senior
Classic StaccoRosi Francesca 135,6815112,5-5754,26Powerlifting Piacenza47 Senior
Classic StaccoGhelli Lidia 135,3593107,5-5251,33La Forza Reggio Emilia48 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 133,7085157,58494,2La Forza Reggio Emilia49 Senior
Classic StaccoPelliconi Chiara 133,3147143-8477,44Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd50 Junior
Classic StaccoTorrisi Luisa 131,4682132,5-7270,27Powerlifting Genova51 Senior
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 129,5014160,584114,28Forma Club Monza52 Master 1
Classic StaccoMarchionne Ilaria 129,0456120-6362,89Forma Club Monza53 Senior
Classic StaccoVinzia Elena 125,6631130,5-8473,5Forma Club Monza54 Stranieri
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Classic StaccoDini Caterina 124,7746125-7269,66982 Powerlifting55 Senior
Classic StaccoDevall Claudia 124,7221122,5-7267,73Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd56 Senior
Classic Stacco Hernandez Stefanie 124,7177112,5-6360,44La Forza Reggio Emilia57 Senior
Classic StaccoCasagranda Federica 124,3971110-6358,91Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team58 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCastagnetti Pierina Maria 124,2577112,5-6360,73X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose59 Senior
Classic StaccoValentino Grazia 124,1346110-6359,07La Forza Reggio Emilia60 Senior
Classic StaccoBrancati Maria Giovanna 123,8210105-5755,84Lions Powerlifting Livorno61 Senior
Classic StaccoBaffigi Monica 122,724790-4746,1Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-62 Master 1
Classic StaccoPereyra Gabriella 120,7149132,5-8480,63Toplifters Milano63 Senior
Classic StaccoCrispino Giulia 118,7075120-7270,58Powerlifting Genova64 Senior
Classic StaccoBonini Demetra 118,4709112,5-7264,67Selezione Atletica Pesante65 Senior
Classic StaccoSantagiuliana Mary 115,51211308484,61Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd66 Master 1
Classic StaccoBartolucci Maria 112,24071308490,17982 Powerlifting67 Senior
Classic StaccoMazzolini Serena 110,5496100-6360,66Dragon Gym Versilia68 Junior
Classic StaccoD' Angelo Annunziata 110,0101110-7269,47La Forza Reggio Emilia69 Senior
Classic StaccoGiambi Giada 107,263795-6359,03Bullet Proof Powerlifting70 Senior
Classic StaccoAntonazzo Simona 102,000685-5754,61Bullet Proof Powerlifting71 Senior
Classic StaccoCoda Maria 101,1144100-7268,39La Forza Reggio Emilia72 Senior
Classic StaccoD'alessio Gilda 97,277890-6362,47Asd Provibirus Prato73 Junior
Classic StaccoDe Benedictis Francesca 95,189270-4746,28W8 Team Aranova Roma74 Master 1
Classic StaccoZucchelli Loriana 92,7077100-8478,18La Forza Reggio Emilia75 Master 4
Classic StaccoLonghi Aurora 79,224770-6358,85Selezione Atletica Pesante76 Subjunior
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-47
Classic StaccoPriore Silvia 170,2682125,546,43Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoBorgatti Elena 171,342312545,76New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Master 1
Classic StaccoBusellato Lisa 156,382311546,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Senior
Classic StaccoCeliberto Sara 143,288710546,05Barbarian's Power Club4 Junior
Classic StaccoBaffigi Monica 122,72479046,1Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-5 Master 1
Classic StaccoDe Benedictis Francesca 95,18927046,28W8 Team Aranova Roma6 Master 1

-52
Classic StaccoTunno Eliana 176,546114051,23Functional Training1 Junior
Classic StaccoGirardi Marzia 182,4710137,547,87Natural Born Lifters Riva2 Master 2
Classic StaccoParlanti Sonia 147,420511550,14Powerlifting Genova3 Master 1
Classic StaccoZeni Francesca 145,455711551,03Elite Verona Powerlifting4 Senior
Classic StaccoFerrari Martina 140,8533112,551,71La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Junior
Classic StaccoGhelli Lidia 135,3593107,551,33La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Junior

-57
Classic StaccoLeugio Alessia 196,453416555,16Lions Powerlifting Livorno1 Senior
Classic StaccoManenti Anna 174,7594150,556,95La Forza Reggio Emilia2 Junior
Classic StaccoVacca Silvana 180,311115054,49Sk-1powerlifting Team3 Master 1
Classic StaccoSelita Laura 165,280314055,76Functional Training4 Junior
Classic StaccoCicchinè Barbara 146,624212556,22La Forza Reggio Emilia5 Senior
Classic StaccoBondarenko Anastasiya 145,049312557Powerlifting Genova6 Senior
Classic StaccoPontalto Hillary 145,5005122,555,33Barbarian's Power Club7 Junior
Classic StaccoZanetti Roberta 143,5716122,556,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd8 Senior
Classic StaccoBerengan Sonia 144,622712054,31Bulls Torino Powerlifting9 Junior
Classic StaccoSartin Denise 135,899711555,69X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose10 Senior
Classic StaccoRosi Francesca 135,6815112,554,26Powerlifting Piacenza11 Senior
Classic StaccoBrancati Maria Giovanna 123,821010555,84Lions Powerlifting Livorno12 Senior
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Classic StaccoAntonazzo Simona 102,00068554,61Bullet Proof Powerlifting13 Senior
-63

Classic Stacco Palladino Ersilia 183,8972165,560,26Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-1 Senior
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 180,397316561,54New Rage Lift Caerano S.2 Senior
Classic StaccoBaragatti Sara 172,3478157,561,47Asd Provibirus Prato3 Senior
Classic StaccoDel Rio Ilaria 173,457915559,71Asd Cfa Livorno4 Senior
Classic StaccoBusatto Cinzia 171,221315560,72Barbarian's Power Club5 Senior
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 169,6918152,560,15Selezione Atletica Pesante6 Senior
Classic StaccoBerdufi Kristina 163,761514559,01Legione Taurinense Torino7 Junior
Classic StaccoQuaranta Alessandra 159,910914560,85S S Lazio Powerlifting8 Stranieri
Classic StaccoKanzian Francesca 150,3873137,561,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9 Senior
Classic StaccoRizzi Laura 149,680413560,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd10 Senior
Classic StaccoZandavali Giulia 148,750813560,92Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11 Subjunior
Classic StaccoCoan  Drusilla 147,359413561,67Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd12 Subjunior
Classic StaccoTrento Mariella 142,7115132,562,76Pro Vercelli Pesistica13 Senior
Classic StaccoQuintarelli Erika 143,989513060,51Forza Club Buttapietra Vr14 Master 1
Classic StaccoZamarra Virginia 139,614513063La Forza Reggio Emilia15 Junior
Classic StaccoVillarboito Vivian 141,5096127,560,35Pro Vercelli Pesistica 16 Junior
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 138,895112560,26Asd Provibirus Prato17 Master 2
Classic StaccoMenaglio Alessandra 137,784512560,89Powerlifting Asola Mn18 Senior
Classic StaccoMarchionne Ilaria 129,045612062,89Forma Club Monza19 Senior
Classic StaccoHernandez Stefanie 124,7177112,560,44La Forza Reggio Emilia20 Senior
Classic StaccoCastagnetti Pierina Maria 124,2577112,560,73X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose21 Senior
Classic StaccoCasagranda Federica 124,397111058,91Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team22 Subjunior
Classic StaccoValentino Grazia 124,134611059,07La Forza Reggio Emilia23 Senior
Classic StaccoMazzolini Serena 110,549610060,66Dragon Gym Versilia24 Junior
Classic StaccoGiambi Giada 107,26379559,03Bullet Proof Powerlifting25 Senior
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Classic StaccoD'alessio Gilda 97,27789062,47Asd Provibirus Prato26 Junior
Classic StaccoLonghi Aurora 79,22477058,85Selezione Atletica Pesante27 Subjunior

-72
Classic StaccoMazzantini Sara 198,617320070,18La Forza Reggio Emilia1 Senior
Classic StaccoDell' Aversana Valentina 183,1231177,566,5Selezione Atletica Pesante2 Junior
Classic StaccoGambaretto Lorena 162,395516571,11Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Senior
Classic StaccoDursi Manuela 147,871715070,94S S Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Classic StaccoCatalano Valentina 145,232414066Selezione Atletica Pesante5 Senior
Classic StaccoMarina Francesca 137,203213567,9Elite Verona Powerlifting6 Master 1
Classic StaccoTorrisi Luisa 131,4682132,570,27Powerlifting Genova7 Senior
Classic StaccoDini Caterina 124,774612569,66982 Powerlifting8 Senior
Classic StaccoDevall Claudia 124,7221122,567,73Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd9 Senior
Classic StaccoCrispino Giulia 118,707512070,58Powerlifting Genova10 Senior
Classic StaccoBonini Demetra 118,4709112,564,67Selezione Atletica Pesante11 Senior
Classic StaccoD' Angelo Annunziata 110,010111069,47La Forza Reggio Emilia12 Senior
Classic StaccoCoda Maria 101,114410068,39La Forza Reggio Emilia13 Senior

-84
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 177,142419581,06Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Classic StaccoGobbi Silvia 145,185515576,83Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2 Senior
Classic StaccoPelliconi Chiara 133,314714377,44Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd3 Junior
Classic StaccoPereyra Gabriella 120,7149132,580,63Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Classic StaccoVinzia Elena 125,6631130,573,5Forma Club Monza5 Stranieri
Classic StaccoZucchelli Loriana 92,707710078,18La Forza Reggio Emilia6 Master 4

+84
Classic StaccoRoccuzzo Paola 144,882016586,75Selezione Atletica Pesante1 Master 1
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 129,5014160,5114,28Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 133,7085157,594,2La Forza Reggio Emilia3 Senior
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Classic StaccoSantagiuliana Mary 115,512113084,61Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd4 Master 1
Classic StaccoBartolucci Maria 112,240713090,17982 Powerlifting5 Senior
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Subjunior
Classic StaccoZandavali Giulia 148,7508135-6360,92Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd1
Classic StaccoCoan  Drusilla 147,3594135-6361,67Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd2
Classic StaccoCasagranda Federica 124,3971110-6358,91Fit 4 U Powerlifting Team3
Classic StaccoLonghi Aurora 79,224770-6358,85Selezione Atletica Pesante4

Junior
Classic StaccoDell' Aversana Valentina 183,1231177,5-7266,5Selezione Atletica Pesante1
Classic StaccoTunno Eliana 176,5461140-5251,23Functional Training2
Classic StaccoManenti Anna 174,7594150,5-5756,95La Forza Reggio Emilia3
Classic StaccoSelita Laura 165,2803140-5755,76Functional Training4
Classic StaccoBerdufi Kristina 163,7615145-6359,01Legione Taurinense Torino5
Classic StaccoPontalto Hillary 145,5005122,5-5755,33Barbarian's Power Club6
Classic StaccoBerengan Sonia 144,6227120-5754,31Bulls Torino Powerlifting7
Classic StaccoCeliberto Sara 143,2887105-4746,05Barbarian's Power Club8
Classic StaccoVillarboito Vivian 141,5096127,5-6360,35Pro Vercelli Pesistica9
Classic StaccoFerrari Martina 140,8533112,5-5251,71La Forza Reggio Emilia10
Classic StaccoZamarra Virginia 139,6145130-6363La Forza Reggio Emilia11
Classic StaccoGhelli Lidia 135,3593107,5-5251,33La Forza Reggio Emilia12
Classic StaccoPelliconi Chiara 133,3147143-8477,44Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13
Classic StaccoMazzolini Serena 110,5496100-6360,66Dragon Gym Versilia14
Classic StaccoD'alessio Gilda 97,277890-6362,47Asd Provibirus Prato15

Senior
Classic StaccoMazzantini Sara 198,6173200-7270,18La Forza Reggio Emilia1
Classic StaccoLeugio Alessia 196,4534165-5755,16Lions Powerlifting Livorno2
Classic StaccoPalladino Ersilia 183,8972165,5-6360,26Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-3
Classic StaccoOrlando Eugenia 180,3973165-6361,54New Rage Lift Caerano S.4
Classic StaccoBarbieri Valentina 177,1424195-8481,06Forma Club Monza5
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Classic StaccoDel Rio Ilaria 173,4579155-6359,71Asd Cfa Livorno6
Classic StaccoBaragatti Sara 172,3478157,5-6361,47Asd Provibirus Prato7
Classic StaccoBusatto Cinzia 171,2213155-6360,72Barbarian's Power Club8
Classic StaccoPriore Silvia 170,2682125,5-4746,43Forma Club Monza9
Classic StaccoDe Marco Chiara Maria 169,6918152,5-6360,15Selezione Atletica Pesante10
Classic StaccoGambaretto Lorena 162,3955165-7271,11Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11
Classic StaccoQuaranta Alessandra 159,9109145-6360,85S S Lazio Powerlifting12
Classic StaccoBusellato Lisa 156,3823115-4746,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd13
Classic StaccoKanzian Francesca 150,3873137,5-6361,51Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd14
Classic StaccoRizzi Laura 149,6804135-6360,43Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd15
Classic StaccoCicchinè Barbara 146,6242125-5756,22La Forza Reggio Emilia16
Classic StaccoZeni Francesca 145,4557115-5251,03Elite Verona Powerlifting17
Classic StaccoCatalano Valentina 145,2324140-7266Selezione Atletica Pesante18
Classic StaccoGobbi Silvia 145,1855155-8476,83Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd19
Classic StaccoBondarenko Anastasiya 145,0493125-5757Powerlifting Genova20
Classic StaccoZanetti Roberta 143,5716122,5-5756,28Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd21
Classic StaccoTrento Mariella 142,7115132,5-6362,76Pro Vercelli Pesistica22
Classic StaccoMenaglio Alessandra 137,7845125-6360,89Powerlifting Asola Mn23
Classic StaccoSartin Denise 135,8997115-5755,69X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose24
Classic StaccoRosi Francesca 135,6815112,5-5754,26Powerlifting Piacenza25
Classic StaccoDe Mattia Antonella 133,7085157,5+8494,2La Forza Reggio Emilia26
Classic StaccoTorrisi Luisa 131,4682132,5-7270,27Powerlifting Genova27
Classic StaccoMarchionne Ilaria 129,0456120-6362,89Forma Club Monza28
Classic StaccoDini Caterina 124,7746125-7269,66982 Powerlifting29
Classic StaccoDevall Claudia 124,7221122,5-7267,73Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd30
Classic StaccoHernandez Stefanie 124,7177112,5-6360,44La Forza Reggio Emilia31
Classic StaccoCastagnetti Pierina Maria 124,2577112,5-6360,73X 3 M Lift Asd Villadose32
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Classic StaccoValentino Grazia 124,1346110-6359,07La Forza Reggio Emilia33
Classic StaccoBrancati Maria Giovanna 123,8210105-5755,84Lions Powerlifting Livorno34
Classic StaccoPereyra Gabriella 120,7149132,5-8480,63Toplifters Milano35
Classic StaccoCrispino Giulia 118,7075120-7270,58Powerlifting Genova36
Classic StaccoBonini Demetra 118,4709112,5-7264,67Selezione Atletica Pesante37
Classic StaccoBartolucci Maria 112,2407130+8490,17982 Powerlifting38
Classic StaccoD' Angelo Annunziata 110,0101110-7269,47La Forza Reggio Emilia39
Classic StaccoGiambi Giada 107,263795-6359,03Bullet Proof Powerlifting40
Classic StaccoAntonazzo Simona 102,000685-5754,61Bullet Proof Powerlifting41
Classic StaccoCoda Maria 101,1144100-7268,39La Forza Reggio Emilia42

Master 1
Classic StaccoVacca Silvana 180,3111150-5754,49Sk-1powerlifting Team1
Classic StaccoBorgatti Elena 171,3423125-4745,76New Rage Lift Caerano S.2
Classic StaccoDursi Manuela 147,8717150-7270,94S S Lazio Powerlifting3
Classic StaccoParlanti Sonia 147,4205115-5250,14Powerlifting Genova4
Classic StaccoRoccuzzo Paola 144,8820165+8486,75Selezione Atletica Pesante5
Classic StaccoQuintarelli Erika 143,9895130-6360,51Forza Club Buttapietra Vr6
Classic StaccoMarina Francesca 137,2032135-7267,9Elite Verona Powerlifting7
Classic StaccoMarabini Tamara 129,5014160,5+84114,28Forma Club Monza8
Classic StaccoVinzia Elena 125,6631130,5-8473,5Forma Club Monza9
Classic StaccoBaffigi Monica 122,724790-4746,1Asd Arezzo Powerlifting-10
Classic StaccoSantagiuliana Mary 115,5121130+8484,61Vikings Veneto Pl Baone Pd11
Classic StaccoDe Benedictis Francesca 95,189270-4746,28W8 Team Aranova Roma12

Master 2
Classic StaccoGirardi Marzia 182,4710137,5-5247,87Natural Born Lifters Riva1
Classic StaccoPetroni Susanna 138,8951125-6360,26Asd Provibirus Prato2
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Master 4
Classic StaccoZucchelli Loriana 92,7077100-8478,18La Forza Reggio Emilia6


